
Red Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Red Silver Eagle Beverages Vence Petrenella 95
Red Lytle Tres Summerlin 95
Red Silver Eagle Houston David Stewart 90
Red Silver Eagle Houston GHOST 90
Red Silver Eagle Beverages Mark DeHoyos 88
Red Lytle Matt Pedroza 88
Red Frederick Wildman Travis Eldridge 86
Red Silver Eagle Beverages James Nau 84
Red Silver Eagle Houston Jeff Zemencsik 84
Red Boston Beer John Dues 82
Red Silver Eagle Houston David Brunner 81
Red Llano Estacado Winery GHOST 81
Red Dynamo Specialty Distributing Darrell Brandes 81
Red Oak Ridge Winery James Moisson 80
Red Llano Estacado Winery Raymond Hauck 79
Red Shiner Beers Brandon Lea 79
Red Frederick Wildman Jarel Vab Bibber 78
Red Frederick Wildman Chris Estrada 78
Red Flying Embers Adrian Rodriguez 76
Red Lytle John Terry 76
Red Molson Coors Mario Chapa 75
Red Stone Brewing Steve Ponsetti 75
Red Owl's Brew Grace Thompson 75
Red Stone Brewing Dylan Ellis 74
Red Leclerc Foods #1 David Gonzalez 73
Red Clubby Seltzers Matt Gifford 73
Red Altstsdt Brewery Richard West 73



Red Individual
Red Lytle Jason Smith 73
Red Altstsdt Brewery Ted Akers 71
Red Leclerc Foods #2 Kevin 70
Red Altstsdt Brewery Brian Petricka 70
Red Flying Embers Adam  Affholder 70
Red Boston Beer Shawn Eagan 68
Red Shiner Beers Mike Brook 67
Red Molson Coors Louis Martinez 66
Red Boston Beer Ruben Guerra 65
Red Boston Beer James Sanchez 65
Red Leclerc Foods #1 Cal 65
Red Maui Brewing Co. Rick 65
Red Delicato Family Wine Paul Gross 63
Red Maui Brewing Co. Scott Metzger 62
Red Flying Embers Casey Cortez 62
Red Clubby Seltzers Gordon Bethel 61
Red Dynamo Specialty Distributing Tristan Maldonado 61
Red Maui Brewing Co. Chris McJunkin 60
Red Llano Estacado Winery Tom Sessi 59
Red Owl's Brew Doug Kirby 58
Red Clubby Seltzers Victor Stevens 57
Red Shiner Beers Colt Braden 57
Red Dynamo Specialty Distributing DJ Montheilh 57
Red Leclerc Foods #2 Frederic Langlois 56
Red Oak Ridge Winery Alexandra Moisson 55
Red Delicato Family Wine Christie Roberts 54
Red Stone Brewing Steve Nawman 54
Red Llano Estacado Winery GHOST 53



Red Individual
Red Molson Coors Chach Cantu 49
Red Kimberly Clark Ashley Hughes 49
Red Clubby Seltzers Zach Barham 48
Red Maui Brewing Co. Camy 47
Red Leclerc Foods #2 Cristina Pena Walls 46
Red Leclerc Foods #1 Roger 45
Red Shiner Beers Hannah Menger 45
Red Kimberly Clark Taylor Olson 44
Red Molson Coors Melissa Hay 43
Red Oak Ridge Winery Mike Clark 41
Red Delicato Family Wine Amanda Gabriel 39
Red Silver Eagle Beverages Stephanie Sexton 36
Red Kimberly Clark Samantha Wood 35
Red Altstsdt Brewery Debra Rayl 32
Red Oak Ridge Winery Andi Pratt 32
Red Leclerc Foods #1 Sarah Jobin 30
Red Flying Embers Tom Ryan 30
Red Dynamo Specialty Distributing Geoff Rifkin 27
Red Kimberly Clark Nathan Frohman 26
Red Owl's Brew Sel Lefever 24
Red Owl's Brew Whitney Kauffman 23
Red Frederick Wildman Melissa Wolod 18
Red Stone Brewing Angela Schmidt 18
Red Leclerc Foods #2 Autumn Hunt 14



RED TEAMS
Course Company First Last Score

Red Lytle Tres Summerlin 95
Red Lytle Matt Pedroza 88
Red Lytle John Terry 76
Red Lytle Jason Smith 73

332
Red Silver Eagle Beverages Stephanie Sexton 36
Red Silver Eagle Beverages James Nau 84
Red Silver Eagle Beverages Vence Petrenella 95
Red Silver Eagle Beverages Mark DeHoyos 88

303
Red Boston Beer Ruben Guerra 65
Red Boston Beer John Dues 82
Red Boston Beer Shawn Eagan 68
Red Boston Beer James Sanchez 65

280
Red Frederick Wildman Melissa Wolod 18
Red Frederick Wildman Travis Eldridge 86
Red Frederick Wildman Jarel Vab Bibber 78
Red Frederick Wildman Chris Estrada 78

260
Red Shiner Beers Hannah Menger 45
Red Shiner Beers Colt Braden 57
Red Shiner Beers Brandon Lea 79
Red Shiner Beers Mike Brook 67

248



RED TEAMS
Red Altstsdt Brewery Richard West 73
Red Altstsdt Brewery Ted Akers 71
Red Altstsdt Brewery Brian Petricka 70
Red Altstsdt Brewery Debra Rayl 32

246
Red Clubby Seltzers Victor Stevens 57
Red Clubby Seltzers Gordon Bethel 61
Red Clubby Seltzers Zach Barham 48
Red Clubby Seltzers Matt Gifford 73

239
Red Flying Embers Casey Cortez 62
Red Flying Embers Tom Ryan 30
Red Flying Embers Adrian Rodriguez 76
Red Flying Embers Adam  Affholder 70

238
Red Maui Brewing Co. Scott Metzger 62
Red Maui Brewing Co. Camy 47
Red Maui Brewing Co. Chris McJunkin 60
Red Maui Brewing Co. Rick 65

234
Red Molson Coors Chach Cantu 49
Red Molson Coors Mario Chapa 75
Red Molson Coors Louis Martinez 66
Red Molson Coors Melissa Hay 43

233



RED TEAMS
Red Dynamo Specialty Distributing Tristan Maldonado 61
Red Dynamo Specialty Distributing Geoff Rifkin 27
Red Dynamo Specialty Distributing DJ Montheilh 57
Red Dynamo Specialty Distributing Darrell Brandes 81

226
Red Stone Brewing Angela Schmidt 18
Red Stone Brewing Steve Ponsetti 75
Red Stone Brewing Dylan Ellis 74
Red Stone Brewing Steve Nawman 54

221
Red Leclerc Foods #1 Roger 45
Red Leclerc Foods #1 Cal 65
Red Leclerc Foods #1 David Gonzalez 73
Red Leclerc Foods #1 Sarah Jobin 30

213
Red Oak Ridge Winery James Moisson 80
Red Oak Ridge Winery Andi Pratt 32
Red Oak Ridge Winery Mike Clark 41
Red Oak Ridge Winery Alexandra Moisson 55

208
Red Leclerc Foods #2 Frederic Langlois 56
Red Leclerc Foods #2 Cristina Pena Walls 46
Red Leclerc Foods #2 Autumn Hunt 14
Red Leclerc Foods #2 Kevin 70

186



RED TEAMS
Red Owl's Brew Grace Thompson 75
Red Owl's Brew Doug Kirby 58
Red Owl's Brew Whitney Kauffman 23
Red Owl's Brew Sel Lefever 24

180
Red Kimberly Clark Nathan Frohman 26
Red Kimberly Clark Samantha Wood 35
Red Kimberly Clark Ashley Hughes 49
Red Kimberly Clark Taylor Olson 44

154



Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow KARBACH Big Ron 93
Yellow KARBACH DYLAN WATSON 88
Yellow KARBACH FORREST DAIGLE 87
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Justin Taliaferro 86
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Mark Bourdage 85
Yellow SA#46 Mike Willis 80
Yellow CANarchy John Weiwel 78
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Victoria Semos 75
Yellow Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Ryan Biggers 74
Yellow Allison Hartmann Cole Mayville 73
Yellow The Lagunitas Brewing Company Andy Howk 73
Yellow SA#46 Tom Diminture 73
Yellow The Lagunitas Brewing Company Sean Hall 72
Yellow Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Juan Gutierrez 71
Yellow Saint Arnold Brewing Company Brock Wagner 70
Yellow The Lagunitas Brewing Company GHOST 70
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Matt Sanborn 69
Yellow SA#46 Nick Diminture 67
Yellow CANarchy Casey McGovern 67
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Jerry Vahalek 65
Yellow Terlato Wines International Kourtney Hill 64
Yellow Radeberger Gruppe USA Weston Troseth 64
Yellow SA#46 Harry Hauck 64
Yellow KARBACH BENNETT GOODMAN 63
Yellow Kraft Heinz Gary Carr 63
Yellow The Lagunitas Brewing Company Grady Purcell 62
Yellow Saint Arnold Brewing Company Ben Edaburn 61
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 David Green 60



Yellow Individual
Yellow Kraft Heinz GHOST 59
Yellow Kraft Heinz Javier Ordonez 58
Yellow Allison Hartmann Craig Ritchenson 57
Yellow FIFCO USA Joe Lerma 56
Yellow CANarchy Mike Johnson 55
Yellow Terlato Wines International Craig Schallmo 54
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Brian Christianson 53
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Kerry Isaac 53
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Fernando Reyes 53
Yellow Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Sydney Janysek 53
Yellow FIFCO USA Goeff Becker 53
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Alex Stuempfig 48
Yellow Saint Arnold Brewing Company Kelsey Lamb 47
Yellow FIFCO USA Kendra Veall 47
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Anthony Felan 44
Yellow Constellation Brands, Inc Brandi Villareal 44
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Josh Feldman 42
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Shannon O'Shaughnessy 41
Yellow Ocean Spray Cranberries Abby DuLaney 40
Yellow FIFCO USA Heather Hines 40
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Aaron Amsler 39
Yellow Constellation Brands, Inc Melissa Hawkins 38
Yellow Allison Hartmann Allison Hartmann 38
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Henry Lamb 36
Yellow Radeberger Gruppe USA Gary Cook 36
Yellow Constellation Brands, Inc Hayley Cavazos 33
Yellow Terlato Wines International Devon Schmitt 32
Yellow Allison Hartmann Jesus Benevides 31
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Kristin Ellis 28



Yellow Individual
Yellow Constellation Brands, Inc Lesley Weaver 27
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Tom Bernth 25
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Chanel Richbourg 23
Yellow Ocean Spray Cranberries Yadira Torres 21
Yellow Ocean Spray Cranberries Melissa Richardson 18
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Jordan Reid 12
Yellow Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Sarah Arredondo 7
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Lisa Hafer 7
Yellow CANarchy Heather Sykes 1



Yellow Team
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow KARBACH FORREST DAIGLE 87
Yellow KARBACH BENNETT GOODMAN 63
Yellow KARBACH DYLAN WATSON 88
Yellow KARBACH Big Ron 93

331
Yellow SA#46 Harry Hauck 64
Yellow SA#46 Mike Willis 80
Yellow SA#46 Tom Diminture 73
Yellow SA#46 Nick Diminture 67

284
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Fernando Reyes 53
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Henry Lamb 36
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Mark Bourdage 85
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Jerry Vahalek 65

239
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Justin Taliaferro 86
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Shannon O'Shaughnessy 41
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 David Green 60
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Alex Stuempfig 48

235
Yellow Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Juan Gutierrez 71
Yellow Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Sarah Arredondo 7
Yellow Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Sydney Janysek 53
Yellow Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Ryan Biggers 74

205
Yellow CANarchy Heather Sykes 1
Yellow CANarchy Mike Johnson 55
Yellow CANarchy Casey McGovern 67
Yellow CANarchy John Weiwel 78

201



Yellow Team
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Matt Sanborn 69
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Brian Christianson 53
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Tom Bernth 25
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Kerry Isaac 53

200
Yellow Allison Hartmann Allison Hartmann 38
Yellow Allison Hartmann Cole Mayville 73
Yellow Allison Hartmann Craig Ritchenson 57
Yellow Allison Hartmann Jesus Benevides 31

199
Yellow FIFCO USA Heather Hines 40
Yellow FIFCO USA Goeff Becker 53
Yellow FIFCO USA Kendra Veall 47
Yellow FIFCO USA Joe Lerma 56

196
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Anthony Felan 44
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Josh Feldman 42
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Jordan Reid 12
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Victoria Semos 75

173
Yellow Constellation Brands, Inc Melissa Hawkins 38
Yellow Constellation Brands, Inc Hayley Cavazos 33
Yellow Constellation Brands, Inc Brandi Villareal 44
Yellow Constellation Brands, Inc Lesley Weaver 27

142
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Kristin Ellis 28
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Chanel Richbourg 23
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Lisa Hafer 7
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Aaron Amsler 39

97



Green Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Green New Belgium Brewing Company Adrian Banuelos 91
Green Abita Brewing Company Tommy Johnson 89
Green San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region Nate Robinson 88
Green Abita Brewing Company Orlando Ortega 79
Green San Antonio Region Jane Riser 77
Green The Yuengling Company Gus Harborth 77
Green MABI ONE TRAVIS HUBER 76
Green L&F Distributors Charlie Maresh 76
Green San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region Chris Bryan 75
Green The Yuengling Company Nicholas Jureczki 75
Green San Antonio Region Larry Gembler 74
Green House of Smith Jon Elia 73
Green New Belgium Brewing Company Ray Frymire 73
Green Heineken USA Paul Paynter 72
Green MABI ONE GREG THOMAS 71
Green San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region Doug Wallace 71
Green San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region James Standish 71
Green The Yuengling Company Albert Gonzales 71
Green Best Day Brewing John Maestas 69
Green MABI ONE MANDY COX 69
Green Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Bill Reaves 69
Green Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Alex Lopez 69
Green Heineken USA Nick M 69
Green L&F Distributors John Garcia 68
Green Alliance Sales & Marketing Robert Starr 68
Green Anheuser-Busch Todd Mem 67
Green The Wine Group Shea Downs 67
Green Geloso Beverag Group Mike Turner 66
Green San Antonio Region Payton Gembler 66
Green Palm Bay International Conner Nice 66
Green Palm Bay International John Villalpando 65



Green Individual
Green New Belgium Brewing Company Raymond Yim 64
Green JuneShine Mark Beaver 64
Green House of Smith Philip Tardy 63
Green Founders Brewing Company Kent Deewall 61
Green Fetzer Vineyards Alisa Thompson 61
Green New Belgium Brewing Company Bill Heacock 60
Green L&F Distributors Jaime Mendiola 60
Green Geloso Beverag Group Tim Turner 59
Green Founders Brewing Company David Earsland 59
Green Best Day Brewing Freddy Goepel 58
Green Heineken USA Christopher Yoder 58
Green Brown-Forman Joe Kissling 58
Green Fetzer Vineyards Hugo Chambon 58
Green Founders Brewing Company Wes Jackson 57
Green San Antonio Region Beto Ardila 57
Green Congo Brands Mark Parman 55
Green Anheuser-Busch Michael Fernandez 54
Green Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Colin Best 52
Green Anheuser-Busch Adam Dunham 52
Green JuneShine Jason Hatley 51
Green Brown-Forman Jessica Itz 49
Green Congo Brands Jeztic Uriegas 48
Green Congo Brands Page Zeringue 46
Green Best Day Brewing Mike Sheehan 45
Green L&F Distributors Gaby Jones 45
Green JuneShine Paige Parker 43
Green Palm Bay International Jeff Degner 42
Green Todd Ewing 41
Green Alliance Sales & Marketing Dave Fonner 41
Green Anheuser-Busch Tony Scollieri 40
Green Abita Brewing Company Craig Lowe 39
Green Heineken USA Sid G 37



Green Individual
Green Best Day Brewing Amanda Parrish 35
Green MABI ONE MO BALDWIN 35
Green Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Samantha Alam 33
Green Founders Brewing Company Robert Stevens 32
Green Abita Brewing Company Jeff Benedek 32
Green MABI TWO MANDA HUGGINS 25
Green MABI TWO Shelby Cole 21
Green The Wine Group Hella Zoet 21
Green The Yuengling Company Hallie McKee 18
Green MABI TWO Mary Kate 17
Green Alliance Sales & Marketing Adriane McWeeney 14
Green JuneShine Carrie Hargrove 13
Green House of Smith Mindy Fox 11



Green Team
Course Company First Last Score

Green San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region Chris Bryan 75
Green San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region Doug Wallace 71
Green San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region James Standish 71
Green San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region Nate Robinson 88

305
Green New Belgium Brewing Company Bill Heacock 60
Green New Belgium Brewing Company Ray Frymire 73
Green New Belgium Brewing Company Adrian Banuelos 91
Green New Belgium Brewing Company Raymond Yim 64

288
Green San Antonio Region Larry Gembler 74
Green San Antonio Region Beto Ardila 57
Green San Antonio Region Payton Gembler 66
Green San Antonio Region Jane Riser 77

274
Green MABI ONE MANDY COX 69
Green MABI ONE MO BALDWIN 35
Green MABI ONE GREG THOMAS 71
Green MABI ONE TRAVIS HUBER 76

251
Green L&F Distributors John Garcia 68
Green L&F Distributors Charlie Maresh 76
Green L&F Distributors Gaby Jones 45
Green L&F Distributors Jaime Mendiola 60

249
Green The Yuengling Company Hallie McKee 18
Green The Yuengling Company Albert Gonzales 71
Green The Yuengling Company Gus Harborth 77
Green The Yuengling Company Nicholas Jureczki 75

241
Green Abita Brewing Company Craig Lowe 39
Green Abita Brewing Company Jeff Benedek 32
Green Abita Brewing Company Tommy Johnson 89
Green Abita Brewing Company Orlando Ortega 79

239



Green Team
Green Heineken USA Christopher Yoder 58
Green Heineken USA Paul Paynter 72
Green Heineken USA Sid G 37
Green Heineken USA Nick M 69

236
Green Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Bill Reaves 69
Green Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Alex Lopez 69
Green Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Samantha Alam 33
Green Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Colin Best 52

223
Green Anheuser-Busch Adam Dunham 52
Green Anheuser-Busch Tony Scollieri 40
Green Anheuser-Busch Michael Fernandez 54
Green Anheuser-Busch Todd Mem 67

213
Green Founders Brewing Company Kent Deewall 61
Green Founders Brewing Company Wes Jackson 57
Green Founders Brewing Company Robert Stevens 32
Green Founders Brewing Company David Earsland 59

209
Green Best Day Brewing John Maestas 69
Green Best Day Brewing Mike Sheehan 45
Green Best Day Brewing Freddy Goepel 58
Green Best Day Brewing Amanda Parrish 35

207
Green JuneShine Mark Beaver 64
Green JuneShine Jason Hatley 51
Green JuneShine Paige Parker 43
Green JuneShine Carrie Hargrove 13

171



United Way Awards

Company First Last Score Award
Silver Eagle Beverages Vence Petrenella 95 Red 1st
Lytle Tres Summerlin 95 Red 2nd

Company First Last Score Award
Lytle Tres Summerlin 95
Lytle Matt Pedroza 88
Lytle John Terry 76
Lytle Jason Smith 73

332
Clubby Seltzers Victor Stevens 57
Clubby Seltzers Gordon Bethel 61
Clubby Seltzers Zach Barham 48
Clubby Seltzers Matt Gifford 73

239
Leclerc Foods #1 Roger 45
Leclerc Foods #1 Cal 65
Leclerc Foods #1 David Gonzalez 73
Leclerc Foods #1 Sarah Jobin 30

213

Red A1

Red B1

Red C1

Red Course



United Way Awards

Company First Last Score Award
KARBACH Big Ron 93 Yellow 1st
KARBACH DYLAN WATSON 88 Yellow 2nd

Company First Last Score Award
KARBACH FORREST DAIGLE 87
KARBACH BENNETT GOODMAN 63
KARBACH DYLAN WATSON 88
KARBACH Big Ron 93

331
Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Juan Gutierrez 71
Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Sarah Arredondo 7
Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Sydney Janysek 53
Mighty Swell Spiked Seltzer Ryan Biggers 74

205
FIFCO USA Heather Hines 40
FIFCO USA Goeff Becker 53
FIFCO USA Kendra Veall 47
FIFCO USA Joe Lerma 56

196

Yellow C1

Yellow Course

Yellow A1

Yellow B1



United Way Awards

Company First Last Score Award
New Belgium Brewing Company Adrian Banuelos 91 Green 1st
Abita Brewing Company Tommy Johnson 89 Green 2nd

Company First Last Score Award
San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region Chris Bryan 75
San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region Doug Wallace 71
San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region James Standish 71
San Antonio & Gulf Coast Region Nate Robinson 88

305
The Yuengling Company Hallie McKee 18
The Yuengling Company Albert Gonzales 71
The Yuengling Company Gus Harborth 77
The Yuengling Company Nicholas Jureczki 75

241
Anheuser-Busch Adam Dunham 52
Anheuser-Busch Tony Scollieri 40
Anheuser-Busch Michael Fernandez 54
Anheuser-Busch Todd Mem 67

213

Green A1

Green B1

Green C1

Green Course
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